S460MC ,S500MC, S550MC

oooo S460MC ,S500MC, S550MC

oooo gooobooobooodd

00O 5000.00/01

oooo

oooo 0000000 Ds4750 30830

oooo 021-36210520 13248369738
ot

guouoobbgoooooobogoooobobobboooobobbouooooboooo
goobooo

000 1.5*1035*C S460MC U0 O[O

0o 1.8*1065*C S460MC OO0 OO

0o 22*1290*C S460MC OO OO

0o 23*1165*C S460MC OO 0O U

000 248*1255*C S460MC U OO U U

000 248*1255*C S460MC U OO U U

0o 25*1040*C S460MC OO OO

0o 25*1040*C S460MC OO OO

0o 25*1080*C S460MC OO0 OO

0o 25*1200*C S460MC OO0 OO

0o 26*1140*C S460MC DO 0O OO

0o 26*1140*C S460MC OO0 OO



gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

gog

2.6*1250*C

2.6*1250*C

2.8*1170*C

2.8*1300*C

2.8*1300*C

3.0¥1170*C

3.2*1170*C

Sd60MC OO OO
S460MC O DO OO
S460MC HEN
S460MC OO OO
S460MC OO OO
S460MC OO OO

Sd60MC O DO OO

3.45*1020*C S460MC OO DO OO

3.5*1110*C

3.5*1230*C

3.5*1230*C

3.5*1230*C

3.5*1250*C

3.5*1470*C

3.5*1470*C

S460MC OO0 OO

S460MC O DO OO

S460MC O DO OO

S460MC O DO OO

S460MC U0 OO

S460MC O DO OO

S460MC O DO OO

3.55*1251*C S460MC OO 0O OO

3.55*1251*C S460MC OO 0O OO

3.8*1470*C

4.0*1250*C

4.0*1250*C

S460MC O DO OO

S460MC O DO OO

S460MC O DO OO

00O 0O 45*1150*C S460MC g

000 45%1250*C S460MC OO OO
000 4.95*1150*C S4é60MC DU O OO DO OO
000 4.95*1150*C S4é60MC DU O OO DO OO

000 4.95%1220*C S460MC U OO OO



S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

S500MC

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

0d

1.8*1500*C

2.0*1000*C

2.0*1260*C

2.3*1260*C

2.5*1500*C

2.75*1200*C

2.75*1350*C

3.0*1250*C

3.0*1500*C

3.2*1500*C

3.5*1250*C

3.5*1300*C

3.5*1500*C

3.8*1500*C

4.0%1250*C

4.5*1500*C

4.8*1500*C

5.0*1260*C

5.0*1450*C

5.0*1500*C

5.5*1000*C

5.5*1500*C

5.75*1260*C

6.0*1100*C

6.0*1350*C

6.0*1500*C



S500MC OO0 6.5*%1250*C

Ss500MC OO0 7.0%1260*C

Ss500MC OO0 7.0%1360*C

Ss500MC OO0 7.0%1500*C

Ss500MC OO0 7.5*%1250*C

Ss500MC OO0 8.0%1200*C

S500MC OO0 8.0%1500*C

0 [0 S550MC 1.5*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 1.6*1000*C

0 00 S550MC 1.6*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 1.7*1500*C

0 [0 S550MC 1.8*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 1.8*1300*C

0 00 S550MC 1.8*1500*C

0 00 S550MC 2.0*1200*C

0 00 S550MC 2.0*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 2.3*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 2.5*1350*C

0 00 S550MC 2.6*1200*C

0 00 S550MC 2.9*1350*C

0 00 S550MC 3.0*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 3.0*1500*C

0 00 S550MC 3.2*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 3.5*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 3.5*1300*C

0 00 S550MC 3.5*1500*C



0 00 S550MC 4.0*1250*C

0 [0 S550MC 4.5*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 4.5*1500*C

0 00 S550MC 5.0*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 5.0*1450*C

0 00 S550MC 5.0*1500*C

0 00 S550MC 5.5*1000*C

0 00 S550MC 5.5*1500*C

0 00 S550MC 5.75*1260*C

0 00 S550MC 6.0*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 6.0*1350*C

0 00 S550MC 6.0*1500*C

0 00 S550MC 6.5*1250*C

0 0O S550MC 7.0*1260*C

0 00 S550MC 7.0*1360*C

0 00 S550MC 7.0*1500*C

0 0O S550MC 7.5*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 8.0*1200*C

0 [0 S550MC 8.0*1500*C

0 00 S550MC 8.0*1500*C

0 [0 S550MC 8.75*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 9.0*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 9.75*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 10.0*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 10.0*1500*C

0 00 S550MC 11.0*1250*C



0 00 S550MC 11.0*1320*C

0 00 S550MC 12.0*1250*C

0 00 S550MC 12.0*1350*C

0 0O S550MC 1.5*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 1.6*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 1.8*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 2.0*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 2.5*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 3.0*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 3.5*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 4.0*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 4.5*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 5.0*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 5.5*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 6.0*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 6.5*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 7.0*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 7.5*1250*2500

0 00 S550MC 8.0*1250*2500

0 00 S550MC 8.5*1250*2500

0 0O S550MC 9.0*1250*2500

0 00 S550MC 10*1250*2500


http://www.tcpdf.org

